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Sun. 02 Mar. 11:00 Worship4U

Wed. 05 Mar. 19:00 Ash Wednesday service
also at St Paul’s at 09:30

Fri. 07 Mar. 14:00 World Day of Prayer
at Holy Family RC Church

Sat. 08 Mar. 10:00 St Paul’s Little Café

Sun. 09 Mar. 11:00 Parish Communion

Wed. 12 Mar. 14:00 Mothers’ Union

Sat. 15 Mar. 10:00 Coffee and toasties

Sun. 16 Mar. 11:00 Parish Communion

Sun. 23 Mar. 11:00 Parish Communion

Sun. 30 Mar. 11:00 Mothering Sunday 

Communion

Evening Prayer Mondays at 16:00
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